U.S. DEDARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 10/02)	1024716		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U∠+/ ; c ■)JU	
Tab settings	ents and Trademarks;	Please record the attached orig	inal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Allow design a production of the second	2. Name and address of	
	5001.	ĺ	cable Trust of oldman
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attach	ied? ⊑k Yes ⊑k No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment 🖫 M	Me rg er		00 341
Security Agreement C	hange of Name	Street Address: +_+->	38 Mapletree Court
Other			
		City: Boca Rator	n_StateFlorid&ip33428_
Execution Date: <u>04/14/2003</u>		Additional name(s) & addre	ess(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🐫 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	ber(s): 10/3031		
If this document is being filed togethe	r with a new applic	cation, the execution date	of the application is:5/18/01
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
10/303155			511,606
		ached? 🖳 Yes 🛵 No	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile	correspondence ed:	6. Total number of application	ations and patents involved:
Name: Martin Sachs		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41	1)s <u>40,00</u>
		K Enclosed Previ	iously Paid
		Authorized to be	charged to deposit account
Street Address: 6375 Pointe P	`leasant Ci	8. Deposit account numb	oer:
City:Delray Beastate:Florida	Zip: <u>33484</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of thi	s page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	The state of the s		
To the best of my knowledge and belied is a true copy of the original document		formation is true and corn	ect and any attached copy
Martin Sachs	$ \frac{1}{2}$	ertin Sachs	6/6/03
Name of Person Signing	_	Signature	Date
Total number of	f including sover	chaot attachmente and decum	4 [

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

103 AM IU. 42	Docket Number (Optional)
23 AM 10: 45 ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	MMC 3,0-026
CE SECTION	1
Whereas, I/We, Sidney Goldman of Boca Ra	aton, Florida ,hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improve	ments in
DISC FILTER HOUSING AND FILTER DISC THEREI	FOR
X for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	1/25/02
Application Number 10 /303155	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed of	on, and
Whereas, The Revocable Trust of Sidnry Goldmar to assignee whose mailing address is 11338 Mapletree Cou	herein referre
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	Florida 33428
desirous or acquiring the chare right, the and interest in the same,	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of One dollars	
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the	
assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to t and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents v	
United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of	f Patent and Trademarks to issue s
United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and intuse and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representative	
 USE and behoof: and for the use and penoor of his legal representative 	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made.	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made.	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made.	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made.	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	lkie Seen held by me had to
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	lkie Seen held by me had to
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	lkie Seen held by me had the s
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made. Executed this	Joseph Held by me had to the second s
State of Browns State of Browns Sefore me personally appeared said Signature for act and deed day of the same wo assignment and sale not been made. State of Browns SS: Before me personally appeared said Signature for act and deed day of the same wo assignment and entirely as the same wo assignment and entirely as the same wo assignment and entirely as the same wo assignment and sale not been made. State of Browns SS: Before me personally appeared said Signature for act and deed day of Solution (Control of Solution (Contr	Jares Salman (Signature)
State of FWA County of Browns SS: Before me personally appeared said SS: and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed day of PAN STATE OF	Joseph Held by me had to the second s
State of Formula State of Sta	(Signature) R Florida (Notary Public)
State of Browns SS: Before me personally appeared said State of SS: Before me personally appeared said State of Solution and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed day of Solution State of Solution Solution Solution State of Solution S	(Signature) R Florida (Notary Public)

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 06/10/2003

PATENT REEL: 014146 FRAME: 0245